
SALE RESULTS

NOTICE OF SALE OF OIL AND GAS LEASES

The Board of Educational Lands and Funds of the State of Nebraska (the Board or Lessor)
offered for sale at Public Auction, in the office of the Board, 555 North Cotner Boulevard,
Lincoln, Nebraska, on the 24th day of October 2023, at 10:00 o'clock a.m. local time, Oil
And Gas Leases covering the following described lands, to wits

TRACT
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2.

3.

4.

5.
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7.

8.

DESCRIPTION

S1/2

HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

All
HIGH BID:

SEC/TWP/RGE

27-20-51W

$2.00 per acre by Tim Riggs

16-25-56W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

36-25-56W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

36-26-56W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

16-25-57W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

36-25-57W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

16-26-57W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

36-26-57W

$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl

ACRES COUNTY

320 MORRILL

640

640

640

640

640

640

640

SIOUX

SIOUX

SIOUX

SIOUX

SIOUX

SIOUX

SIOUX

See NOTICE OF SALE OF OIL AND GAS LEASES for the terms of sale.

AMOUNT RECEIVED: $ 9,600.00
TOTAL ACRES SOLD; 4,800.00
AVERAGE PER ACRE: $ 2.00

BOARD OF EDUCATIONAL LANDS AND FUNDS
555 North Cotner Blvd.
Lincoln, ME 68505
Telephone: 402/471-2014

A^j^^-
Laura B. Bahr-Frew, Minerals Administrator


