## SALE RESULTS

## NOTICE OF SALE OF OIL AND GAS LEASES

The Board of Educational Lands and Funds of the State of Nebraska (the Board or Lessor) offered for sale at Public Auction, in the office of the Board, 555 North Cotner Boulevard, Lincoln, Nebraska, on the 24th day of October 2023, at 10:00 o'clock a.m. local time, Oil And Gas Leases covering the following described lands, to wit:

TRACT	DESCRIPTION	SEC/TWP/RGE	<b>ACRES</b>	COUNTY
1.	S½ HIGH BID	<b>27-20-51W</b> : \$2.00 per acre by Tim Riggs	320	MORRILL
2.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>16-25-56W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
3.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>36-25-56W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
4.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>36-26-56W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
5.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>16-25-57W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
6.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>36-25-57W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
7.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>16-26-57W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX
8.	AII HIGH BID:	<b>36-26-57W</b> \$2.00 per acre by Daniel H. Skavdahl	640	SIOUX

See NOTICE OF SALE OF OIL AND GAS LEASES for the terms of sale.

AMOUNT RECEIVED: \$ 9,600.00 TOTAL ACRES SOLD: 4,800.00

**AVERAGE PER ACRE:** 

\$ 2.00

**BOARD OF EDUCATIONAL LANDS AND FUNDS** 

555 North Cotner Blvd. Lincoln, NE 68505

Telephone: 402/471-2014

Laura B. Bahr-Frew, Minerals Administrator